




As Spring Is In The Air Peter Edvinsson

© 2008 Peter Edvinsson
http://www.capotastomusic.com







             



 

    

 

    

 

    

4




   





    




  

 


 
 





  











 

    

   





 





 












8





  



 























 



 


















 


  

  
  

   







 





  
   

12


 


 



  









 


 
 







 
 
 









 











 

 





   
 





 






  




 

 





16








  






 





 
 
 


  


  

  








 









 


 










   





  






   
 










   
  

Peter
Textruta
Free Sheet Music - Capotasto Music

Peter
Textruta
Piano



20





 




 





    





  





 
 





  













 





   
 


   





 





 












24





  



 























 



 


















 


  

  
   

  







 





  
   

28


 


 



p




        









 

 




 


 
     

 
    

31 rit.




pp
         

ppp



   



 

    

 

   

 

  

2


